Position

Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher
Mod/Severe (Medically Fragile)
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher
Mild/Mod (Fih) Preschool
Teach

Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool
Sch Off Mgr Elem-11

Plant Custodian Elem-12

Bilingual Tech-9/5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Total Wages

$123,096

$119,891

$115,427

$110,864

$101,162

$99,334

$96,370

$93,080

$86,191

$85,222

$84,832

$83,837

$79,709

$73,637

$60,433

$60,265

$58,640

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,162

$26,551

$32,471

$31,312

$29,686

$26,120

$17,754

$27,833

$18,623

$27,988

$16,443

$22,669

$23,948

$14,962

$7,846

$25,775

$14,430



Bilingual Tech-9/5

Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

$56,578

$41,533

$37,953

$36,191

$35,749

$35,728

$35,316

$34,881

$34,694

$34,600

$34,081

$33,841

$33,748

$33,549

$33,252

$33,149

$33,069

$32,420

$14,070

$4,717

$18,313

$20,100

$20,052

$23,710

$21,354

$19,907

$21,859

$11,365

$9,797

$23,438

$19,871

$23,524

$19,695

$23,561

$23,534

$22,303



Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Sub_Cert

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

Mitchell Child
Development Ctr

$32,320

$32,233

$31,932

$31,084

$30,944

$29,186

$28,839

$376

$17,690

$17,404

$19,553

$19,502

$9,903

$17,297

$19,267

$0



