Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$123,096	\$27,162
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$119,891	\$26,551
Mod/Severe (Medically Fragile)		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$115,427	\$32,471
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$110,864	\$31,312
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$101,162	\$29,686
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$99,334	\$26,120
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$96,370	\$17,754
Mild/Mod (Fih) Preschool Teach		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$93,080	\$27,833
Mild/Mod Preschool Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$86,191	\$18,623
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$85,222	\$27,988
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$84,832	\$16,443
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$83,837	\$22,669
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$79,709	\$23,948
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$73,637	\$14,962
Sch Off Mgr Elem-11		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$60,433	\$7,846
Plant Custodian Elem-12		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$60,265	\$25,775
Bilingual Tech-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$58,640	\$14,430

Bilingual Tech-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$56,578	\$14,070
Mod/Severe (Autism) Preschool	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$41,533	\$4,717
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$37,953	\$18,313
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$36,191	\$20,100
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$35,749	\$20,052
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$35,728	\$23,710
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$35,316	\$21,354
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$34,881	\$19,907
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$34,694	\$21,859
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$34,600	\$11,365
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$34,081	\$9,797
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$33,841	\$23,438
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$33,748	\$19,871
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$33,549	\$23,524
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$33,252	\$19,695
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$33,149	\$23,561
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$33,069	\$23,534
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$32,420	\$22,303

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$32,320	\$17,690
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$32,233	\$17,404
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$31,932	\$19,553
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$31,084	\$19,502
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$30,944	\$9,903
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$29,186	\$17,297
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$28,839	\$19,267
Sub_Cert	Santa Ana Unified	Mitchell Child Development Ctr	\$376	\$0